SCHEDULE - BRUINS

summer 2025 - Summer 2025 / UNDER 12 - BORN IN 2013-2014-2015-2016

Date

S

Home

Jul 20, 25 H BRUINS
Jul 27, 25 H LEAFS

Aug 10, 25
Aug 17, 25
Aug 24, 25
Sep 06, 25
Sep 07, 25
Sep 14, 25
Sep 21, 25

5
1

5

1
1

BRUINS

A R W0

CANADIENS n

BRUINS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
LEAFS
BRUINS

1

3

Sep 28, 25 H CANADIENS 2

Visitor
CANADIENS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
LEAFS
BRUINS

Time

11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am

Location

Delpark Homes Centre: Arena Floor 1
Delpark Homes Centre: Arena Floor 1
Delpark Homes Centre: Arena Floor 1
Delpark Homes Centre: Arena Floor 1
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena

Childrens Arena



